
Date Registered 
Voters # In Person 

Cumulative In-
Person 
Voters

Cumulative % 
In-Person

Cumulative 
By Mail 
Voters

Cumulative 
In-Person 
And Mail 
Voters

Cumulative 
Percent Early 

Voting

10/18/2021 6 6 0.03% 37 43 0.25%
10/19/2021 18 24 0.14% 37 61 0.35%
10/20/2021 32 56 0.32% 39 95 0.54%
10/21/2021 19 75 0.43% 45 120 0.69%
10/22/2021 15 90 0.52% 49 139 0.80%
10/25/2021 27 117 0.67% 55 172 0.99%
10/26/2021 50 167 0.96% 55 222 1.27%
10/27/2021 82 249 1.43% 65 314 1.80%
10/28/2021 69 318 1.82% 65 383 2.20%
10/29/2021

STATEWIDE 
TOTALS 16,995,911 59,856 405,863 2.39% 114,426 520,289 3.06%

17,445
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